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Arrival:

Day 1:
09:00
09:30
09:40
10:10
10:45
11:15
12:00
13:00
14:15
16:15

17:15

Day 2:
09:00
09:10
09:40
10:15
11:45
13:00

2/2

Sunday, 28" of April

Optional: Networking dinner

Monday, 29" of April
Registration

Official opening and overview
Thematic input

Ice-breaking activity

Good practice example
eTwinning training (beginners/advanced)
Project ideas fair

Lunch

Project ideas and partner finding
End of the day, snacks and coffee
*short break to freshen up*

Cultural activity & dinner

Tuesday 30" of April
Opening

Activity

=(0EdD Erasmus+

Workshops (Combining eTwinning and Erasmus+ school education / VET)

Working groups: project planning
Creative project presentations

Farewell lunch

The preliminary program might be subject to change.
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