



Arrival: Sunday, 28th of April

**Optional:** Networking dinner

Day 1:	Monday, 29 <sup>th</sup> of April
09:00	Registration
09:30	Official opening and overview
09:40	Thematic input
10:10	Ice-breaking activity
10:45	Good practice example
11:15	eTwinning training (beginners/advanced)
12:00	Project ideas fair
13:00	Lunch
14:15	Project ideas and partner finding
16:15	End of the day, snacks and coffee
	*short break to freshen up*
17:15	Cultural activity & dinner
Day 2:	Tuesday 30 <sup>th</sup> of April
09:00	Opening
09:10	Activity
09:40	Workshops (Combining eTwinning and Erasmus+ school education / VET)

Working groups: project planning

Creative project presentations

Farewell lunch

The preliminary program might be subject to change.

10:15

11:45

13:00